Dialogic® CG Series Media Boards Datasheet
To find out more about Dialogic call 800.755.4444 or visit us at: www.dialogic.com
Small Logo
Medium Logo
Large Logo
The Dialogic® CG Series Media Boards can be used to
create powerful communications solutions for public
telephone network, IP-only, and converged IP/circuit-

Inc. at qtl.info@qualcomm.com. Neither such license is provided by Dialogic.
Ordering Information
Dialogic® Product Order Code Description
CG 6060 Series
CG 6060
82926 CG 6060/11-2L/1TE media processing board (1 RJ-48C)
82383 CG 6060/11-2L/2TE media processing board (2 RJ-48Cs)
82911 CG 6060/16-2L/2TE media processing board (2 RJ-48Cs)
82384 CG 6060/16-2L/4TE media processing board (2 RJ-45s)
82385 CG 6060/32-2L/4TE media processing board (2 RJ-45s)
82386 CG 6060/42-2L media processing board (no trunks)
82387 CG 6060/42-2L/4TE media processing board (2 RJ-45s)
CG 6060C
82374 CG 6060C/11-2L/8TE media processing board (1 RJ-21)
82375 CG 6060C/21-2L/8TE media processing board (1 RJ-21)
82376 CG 6060C/11-2L/16TE media processing bd (2 RJ-21s)
82377 CG 6060C/21-2L/16TE media processing bd (2 RJ-21s)
82378 CG 6060C/42-2L/16TE media processing bd (2 RJ-21s)
82388 CG 6060C/16-2L/4TE media processing bd (4 RJ-48Cs)
82389 CG 6060C/32-2L/4TE media processing bd (4 RJ-48Cs)
82390 CG 6060C/42-2L/4TE media processing bd (4 RJ-48Cs)
82817 CG 6060C/11-2L/8TE media processing bd (8 RJ-48Cs)
82818 CG 6060C/21-2L/8TE media processing bd (8 RJ-48Cs)
CG 6565 Series
CG 6565
82397 CG 6565/32-2L4TE, media processing board (2 RJ-45s)
82398 CG 6565/64-2L/4TE, media processing board (2 RJ-45s)
82399 CG 6565/16-2L/8TE, media processing board (1 MRJ-21)
82400 CG 6565/32-2L/8TE, media processing board (1 MRJ-21)
82401 CG 6565/64-2L/8TE, media processing board (1 MRJ-21)
82402 CG 6565/64-2L, media processing board (no trunks)
CG 6565E
83196 CG 6565E/11-2L/1TE media processing board (1 RJ-48C)
83197 CG 6565E/11-2L/2TE media processing board (2 RJ-48C)
83198 CG 6565E/16-2L/2TE media processing board (2 RJ-48Cs)
83199 CG 6565E/16-2L/4TE media processing board (2 RJ-45s)
83202 CG 6565e/32-2L/4TE, media processing board (2 RJ-45s)
83105 CG 6565e/64-2L/4TE, media processing board (2 RJ-45s)
83200 CG 6565E/16-2L/8TE, media processing board (1 MRJ-21)
83201 CG 6565e/32-2L/8TE, media processing board (1 MRJ-21)
83108 CG 6565e/64-2L/8TE, media processing board (1 MRJ-21)
83110 CG 6565E/64-2L, media processing board (no trunks)
Dialogic® CG Series Media Boards Datasheet
11
Dialogic® Product Order Code Description
CG 6565 Series (continued)
CG 6565C
82404 CG 6565C/32-2L/8TE, media processing board (1 RJ-21)
82405 CG 6565C/64-2L/8TE, media processing board (1 RJ-21)
82406 CG 6565C/128-2L/8TE, media processing board (1 RJ-21)
82407 CG 6565C/32-2L/16TE, media processing board (2 RJ-21s)
82408 CG 6565C/64-2L/16TE, media processing board (2 RJ-21s)
82409 CG 6565C/128-2L/16TE, media processing board (2 RJ-21s)
82410 CG 6565C/32-2L, media processing board (no trunks)
82411 CG 6565C/64-2L, media processing board (no trunks)
82412 CG 6565C/128-2L, media processing board (no trunks)
PICMG 2.16 compliant, Ethernet via chassis, not on rear transition module
82413 CG 6565C/32-2.16L/8TE, media processing board (1 RJ-21)
82414 CG 6565C/64-2.16L/8TE, media processing board (1 RJ-21)
82415 CG 6565C/128-2.16L/8TE, media processing board (1 RJ-21)
82416 CG 6565C/32-2.16L/16TE, media processing board (2 RJ-21s)
82417 CG 6565C/64-2.16L/16TE, media processing board (2 RJ-21s)
82418 CG 6565C/128-2.16L/16TE, media processing board (2 RJ-21s)
82419 CG 6565C/32-2.16L, media processing board (no trunks)
82420 CG 6565C/64-2.16L, media processing board (no trunks)
82421 CG 6565C/128-2.16L, media processing board (no trunks)
Digital Trunk Connector Cables
83233 Cable, RJ-45 male-to-male, 3’ (91cm), ISDN Japan
83229 Cable, RJ-48C/ E-75-ohm BNC pair, 9” (23cm), shielded, RoHS
83234 Cable, RJ-21M/ RJ-21M-RA, 10’ (3.0m), unshielded